
Van Buren Conservation District
Balance Sheet
As of November 30, 2025

Nov 30, 25

ASSETS

Current Assets

Checking/Savings

001.1 · Checking Merchantile 15,180.78

002 · Cash-Savings

Merchantile Money Market Acct 71,271.09

Total 002 · Cash-Savings 71,271.09

004 · Imprest Cash 119.94

Total Checking/Savings 86,571.81

Accounts Receivable

040 · Accounts Receivable 230,586.64

Total Accounts Receivable 230,586.64

Other Current Assets

13700 · Payroll Service Customer Asset -23.89

041 · Accounts Receivable Estimate -315.80

105 · Platbook Inventory 54.00

108 · Tree Inventory 390.00

110 · Resale Materials Inventory 194.29

123 · Prepaid Expense 3,500.00

Total Other Current Assets 3,798.60

Total Current Assets 320,957.05
TOTAL ASSETS 320,957.05

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

202 · Accounts Payable 4,498.24

Total Accounts Payable 4,498.24

Other Current Liabilities

203 · Accounts Payable - Estimate 121,833.34

2110 · Direct Deposit Liabilities 4,864.38

227 · Sales Tax Payable -5.09

231 · Payroll Deductions Payable

232 · Federal Withholding Tax Pay 22,740.36

233 · FICA Tax Payable -36,208.39

234 · Medicare Tax Payable -12,894.41

235 · State Withholding Tax Payable 8,544.10

236 · MESC Tax Payable 14.31

237 · Simple Payment 36,720.05

231 · Payroll Deductions Payable - Other -48,912.14



Nov 30, 25

Total 231 · Payroll Deductions Payable -29,996.12

Total Other Current Liabilities 96,696.51

Total Current Liabilities 101,194.75

Total Liabilities 101,194.75

Equity

390 · Fund Balance 741,594.22

395 · Retained Earnings -365,260.93

Net Income -156,570.99

Total Equity 219,762.30
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 320,957.05



All Classes

Van Buren Conservation District
Profit & Loss Budget Performance
November 2025

Nov 25 Oct - Nov 25 Annual Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

582 · County Tax Millage Funds 648.06 648.06 421,000.00

501 · Federal Grants 0.00 0.00 566,370.00

539 · State Grants 0.00 0.00 353,915.16

580 · Local Contributions and Grants 0.00 0.00 111,000.00

600 · Charges for Services 1,521.65 1,521.65 44,316.00

Items for Purchase 0.00 0.00 32,000.00

664 · Interest and Rent Control 361.44 673.11 16,000.00

671 · Other Revenue Control 125.00 125.00 30,500.00

700 · Indirect Income Grant Expenses 0.00 0.00 20,000.00

Total Income 2,656.15 2,967.82 1,595,101.16

Cost of Goods Sold

Cost of Goods Sold Control 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total COGS 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gross Profit 2,656.15 2,967.82 1,595,101.16

Expense

Year Round Electronic Fees 2,994.18 3,802.79 0.00

American Funds Simple IRA 0.00 0.00 3,185.52

Phone Expenses 0.00 0.00 5,088.48

Liability Insurance 2,491.00 2,491.00 13,000.00

Property Management 0.00 0.00 15,000.00

Local Food Promotion 0.00 0.00 7,000.00

990 · Bad Debts 0.00 0.00 0.00

805 · Resource Recovery Expenses 2,457.00 3,455.55 0.00

729 · Staff Expense 0.00 0.00 7,000.00

849 · Internet Service 0.00 0.00 0.00

Vehicle Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00

701 · Personal Services 34,123.00 96,806.95 867,549.15

726 · Supplies Control 701.00 12,504.86 84,300.00

800 · Other Services and Charges 32,919.07 39,711.66 515,897.49

967 · Indirect Expenses for Grant 0.00 0.00 65,673.70

971 · Property maintenance 766.00 766.00 9,988.00

66900 · Reconciliation Discrepancies 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Expense 76,451.25 159,538.81 1,593,682.34

Net Ordinary Income -73,795.10 -156,570.99 1,418.82
Net Income -73,795.10 -156,570.99 1,418.82
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